2 Pressure Guage for ABC

8424100
903220

18 o/"

18%
7.00 Nos
6.00 Nos

'13.00 Nos

CGST

200.00 Nos
90.00 Nos

i
1,400.00

540.00

Less

CGST
sGsr

R OFF

1,940.00
,t74.60

174.60
(-)0.20

252.00
97 .20

9
9

YE.T

f-
Jo

q
.l

'E

Total
Amount Chargeable (in words)

INR Two Thousand Two Hundred Eighty Nine Onty
HSN/SAC Taxabte

? 2,289.00
E, & O,E

SGST/UTGST Tota|
Amount Rate Amount Tax Amount

126.00
48.60

90/" '126.00

T

8424100
903220

1,400.00
540.00

Total 1,940.00

Fo

ice
an

Value Rate

9% 9% 48.60

Tax Amourlt (in words) : INR Three Hundred

Declaration
We decltre that this invoice shows the actual pr